
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Wednesday 21st Feb 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Matt Grundy, Aneta Gordon, Grand Drive, Al Grey, The Groundhogs and many 

more amazing names. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Don Farndon, Sir James Galway, Steve Gadd, Pee Wee Ellis, Tommy Emmanuel 

and many more amazing names. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

3 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of and many more amazing names. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

4 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of and many more amazing names. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

5 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of and many more amazing names. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Was Not Was, Waterboys, The Tremeloes plus many more amazing names. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of The Thorns, Three Degrees, Sir Bryn Terfel plus many more amazing names. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

8 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Jill Scott, Sixpence None the Richer, Sister 2 Sister plus many more amazing 

names. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of World Party, Sir Peter Wright CBE, Marti Webb, Bert Weedon OBE plus many 

more amazing names. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Rachael Stevens, Mike Stern, Sir Richard Stilgoe DBE plus many more amazing 

names. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

11 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Soft Machine, Sleeper, Wayne Sleep OBE plus many more amazing names. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Sham 69, Savoy Brown, Saw Doctors, Shampoo plus many more amazing 

names. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - Football collection of 13 magazine clippings of various sizes with signatures of Alberto Ginulfi, Minaccioni, Colombo, Ferrari, Harry Kirtley and more. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - 2 signed Royal Ascot 2023 'Third Day' Official Programmes both signed by Aidan O'Brien. 7x5 inch approx in size. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Sports collection of 17 signature pieces and 3 signed photos of sportsman and referees with names including George Courtney, Howard Webb, John 

Motson, Stuart Hall and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - Sports collection of 8 signature pieces, newspaper clippings and photos of various sizes including names of Paddy Wallington, Frank Casper, 

Howard Wilkinson, Allan Clarke and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - Luton Town FC collection of 16 signed newspaper clippings with signatures of Paul Price, Tony Grealish, Alan West and many more. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

18 - Benham FDC collection of approx 40 various FDCs from 1980-1990s with stamps and postmarks. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Various collection of 8 pages of ASL/TSL and signed photos including names of Ken Livingstone, Sir Michael Carver, Sir David McNee and more. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Various collection of 8 pages of ASL/TSL and signed photos including names of Wendy Anderton, John Nott, John C. Alderson CBE QPM and more. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

21 - Military collection of 10 pages of ASL/TSL and signed photos including printed signature photo of NASA astronauts. Signatures include Anne 

Armstrong, Sidney Weighell, Sir Christopher Cockerell and more. Good condition Est. £24 - 32 

22 - Space and Politian collection of 11 pages of ASL/TSL and signed photos including printed signature photos of NASA astronauts. Signatures of 

Helmut Schmidt, Roy Jenkins, Lord Longford and Brigadier Peter Young. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

23 - TV presenter collection of 9 pages of ASL/TSL and signed photos including names of David Coleman, Tony Hart, Hugh Scully, Angela Rippon, Pete 

Duncan and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

24 - TV personality collection of 8 pages of ASL/TSL and signed photos including names of Noel Edmonds, Keith Chegwin, Donny Mcleod, Marian Foster 

and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - Sports collection of 8 pages of ASL/TSL and signed photos including names of Ron Atkinson, Gary Bailey, Steve Coppell, Gordon McQueen and 

more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

26 - Autographs 2 x Album. Signed vintage Approx. 120 x Signatures such as Su Pollard, Sally Smith, Bill Treacher, Gail Lidstone, June Bland, David 

Waller plus many more. Signed small cut out pieces vintage Approx. 30 x Signatures such as Ralph Richardson, Billy Milton, Henry Oscar, Glynis Johns 

plus many more. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

27 - Autographs 2 x Album. 1940's/50's signed Approx. 70 signatures such as Peter Brough with his puppet Archie Andrews, Tessie O'Shea, Sylvia Cecil 

some include black & white photos. Dedicated. Approx. 30 signed signatures such as Jeremy Beadle, Billy Boyle, Brenda Dowsett plus many more. Some 

are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

28 - Autographs 2 x Album. Signed Approx. 60 x Signatures such as Philip Glenister, Phil Daniels, Jan Waters, Clare Wilkie, Patricia Hodge plus many 

more. Some are Dedicated. Signed Approx. 60 x Signatures such as Raymond Blanc, Samantha Womack, Simon Mayo, Kevin McNally Pirates of 

Caribbean, Pauline Quirke, Rupert Penry- Jone plus many more. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

29 - Autographs 2 x Album. Signed Approx. 70 x Signatures such as James Thornton, David Beames, Elliot Levey plus many more. Dedicated. Album. 

Signed Approx. 70 x Signatures such as Alex Winters, Hayley Hills, Josh Little plus many more. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

30 - Autographs 2 x Album. Signed Approx. 60 x Signatures such as Claire Goose, Keith Barron, Alan Davies plus many more. Some are Dedicated. 

Signed Approx. 60 x Signatures such as Carrie Hope Fletcher, Rita Simmons, Michael Fish plus many more. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

31 - Autographs 3 x Album. Signed Approx. 35 x Signatures such as Roy Dotrice, Jennifer Wilson, Bobby Crush plus many more. 60 x Signatures such as 

Janet Mahoney, Joyce Blair, Frank Ifield plus many more. Approx. 50 Signatures Vintage such as Yvonne Arnaud, Claire Bloom, Cicely Courtneidge plus 

many more. Good Conditions Est. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

32 - Autographs 2 x Album. Signed Approx. 30 x Signatures such as Judy Loe, Lucy Robinson, Suzy Aitchison plus many more. Dedicated. Signed 

Approx. 50 x Signatures such as Sally Goodman, Peter Bayliss, Carolyn Backhousen plus many more. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

33 - Variety Footballer/Actor/Actress/Showbiz. Autographs 2 x Album. Approx. 35 x Signatures such as Matt Le Tissier, Julian Watts, Glenn Hoddle plus 

many more. Dedicated. Approx. 20 x Signatures such as Steve Bruce, Andy Hunt, Ian Hamilton plus many more. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

34 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph cards, black & white photos & colour photos & letter. Signed signatures such as Prof. Dr. 

Brian Josephson, Jean-Marie Lehn, Prof. Dr. Robert Huber, Paul J. Crutzen, George Andrew Olah plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph cards, black & white photos & colour photos & letters. Signed signatures such as Prof. Dr. Leo 

Esaki, Dr. Phil Anderson, Carlo Rubbia plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph cards, black & white photos & colour photos & letter. Signed signatures such as Prof. Dr. 

Klaus von Klitzing, Prof. Henry Way Kendall, Prof. Dr. Richard Taylor plus others. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph card signed signatures such as Dr. Theodor W. Hänsch, Dr. Heinrich Rohrer, Jerome 

Friedman plus others. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Colour Photos signed signatures such as David Morris Lee, Robert Laughlin, Prof. Georges Charpak 

plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph card signed signatures such as Val Fitch, Sheldon Lee, Professor Kai M. Siegbahn plus 

others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of black & white Photos signed signatures such as Prof. Dr. Charles H. Townes, Prof. Dr. Robert 

Hofstadter, Donald A. Glaser plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph card signed signatures such as Jack S. Kilby, Dr. Robert Huber, Prof. Dr. Charles H. Townes 

plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph card signed signatures such as Paul C. Lauterbur, Russell Hulse, Karl Alexander Müller plus 

others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of black & white photos & colour Photos. Signed signatures such as Gerd Binnig, Ivar Giaever, Burton 

Richter plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph card signed signatures such as Peter Grünberg, Prof. Dr. R. R. Ernst, Simon Van Der Meer 

plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of black & white photos & colour Photos signed signatures such as Theodor Wolfgang Hänsch, Edmond 

Fischer, Jack Steinberger plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of black & white photos & colour Photos signed signatures such as Pierre-Gilles de Gennes, Prof. Dr. Klaus 

V. Klitzing, Wolfgang Ketterie plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph card signed signatures such as Carl Edwin Wieman, Eric Cornell, Herbert Kroemer plus 

others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of Autograph card signed signatures such as Professor George A. Olah, Rudolf Ludwig Mössbauer, 

Douglas R. Osheroff plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of black & white photos & colour photos signed signatures such as Kurt Wüthrich, Val Logsdon Fitch, Jack 

Steinberger plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - Group of various scientist 10 x Collection of 1 x black & white photo & 4 x colour photos plus 5 x Autograph card. Signed signatures such as Heinrich 

Rohrer, Wolfgang Ketterle, Carl E. Wieman, David M. Lee, Eric A. Cornell plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Muhammad Ali Signed Frame, Muhammad Ali - V - Sonny Liston The Phantom Punch photo. Measures 23"x30" appx. Good condition Est. £200 - 

300 



 

 

52 - Nancy Cartwright signature The Simpsons `Happy Hour` is a special Limited Edition featuring newly created artwork comprised of 2000 serigraph 

cells. Framed photo with signature piece. Measures 40"x17" appx. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

53 - Indiana Jones and Temple of Doom Original Teaser poster framed. Multi Signd by Harrison Ford and 2 others. Measures 30"x44" appx. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 300 

54 - Titanic Original movie poster Metal Titanic plate Kate Winslet - Leonardo DiCaprio "My Heart Will Go On" Signed by Kate Winslet. Measures 30"x43 

appx. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

55 - Keanu Reeves signed The Matrix framed movie poster 42x31 inch approx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

56 - Jonny Wilkinson signed framed Robert J. Highton print limited edition 563/850 signed by artist. 29x21 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

57 - Champions Forever photo signed by Muhammad Ali, Ken Norton, Joe Frazier, Larry Holmes and George Foreman with engraved plaque of boxing 

legends framed 35x25 inch approx. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

58 - Pride of Lions 1997 by Keith Fearon signed framed print 28x38 inch approx. Signatures of Martin Johnson, Matt Dawson, Jeremy Guscott, Neil 

Jenkins, John Bentley and Keith Fearon. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

59 - Arnold Schwarzenegger and James Cameron signed Terminator 2: Judgment Day frame movie poster 42x31 inch approx. Small crack on front of 

glass. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

60 - Russell Crowe signed Gladiator framed French movie poster 42x30 inch approx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

61 - John Travolta signed Saturday Night Fever framed movie poster 43x31 inch approx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

62 - Morgan Freeman and Tim Robbins signed Shawshank Redemption framed movie poster 42x30 inch approx. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

63 - Arnold Schwarzenegger and James Cameron signed Terminator frame movie poster 42x31 inch approx. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

64 - Wall Street 1987 movie poster framed and signed by Michael Douglas, Charlie Sheen, Daryl Hannah and the Director Oliver Stone 43x31 inch 

approx. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

65 - Patricia Cargill, Tony Anholt signed theatre programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Maureen Lipman, Ray Lonnen, James Berwick and more signed theatre programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Vassa signed theatre programme. Signed inside by Anne-Marie Duff, Sheila Hancock, Aisling O'sullivan and more. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - The Doctors Dilemma signed theatre programme. Signed inside by Tony Britton, David Cavendish, Martin Jarvis, Iain McDiarmid and more. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Jennifer Ellison signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

70 - Billy Connolly signed Windswept and Interesting hardback book. Signed on inside page. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

71 - Dave Prowse signed Straight from the forces mouth hardback book. Signed on inside page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

72 - Margaret Thatcher signed black and white presentation piece. Approx size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

73 - Anna Neagle, Paul Lukas and Robert Ryan signed RMS Queen Elizabeth breakfast menu dated 20/7/1947. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - Danny Kaye signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

75 - Howard Keel signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

76 - Archbishop Randall Davidson signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Archbishop William Howley free font. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Bishop William Stubbs small, clipped signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Archbishop Randall Davidson signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Archbishop Robert Runcie signed large Autographed editions FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Archbishop Charles Longley clipped signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - Archbishop Archibald Campbell Tait free font. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Archbishop Frederick Temple small, clipped signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Archbishop Geoffrey Fisher clipped signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Archbishop Cosmo Gordon Lang TLS dated 17/12/1926. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - L S Lowry signed British Paintings FDC. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

87 - Frank Sinatra signed The Frank Sinatra scrapbook. Signed on inside page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

88 - Eamonn Holmes signed This is my life the autobiography hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

89 - Will of the Mill by G Manville Fenn hardback book. Few knocks and marks to cover. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Romantic Cottage Hospital by Sheila Burns ex-library hardback book. First edition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Easy Virtue by Noel Coward hardback book. First edition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - I Face the Stars by Geoffrey Moss hardback book. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - The Aeroplane pictorial review hardback book. 1956 first edition. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Ian Callaghan signed testimonial souvenir brochure. Signed on back and front cover. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

95 - Liverpool FC collection. Includes various programmes, European and league. Including Philps cup, Carlsberg hospitality pack, various team sheets 

amongst which are Everton v Liverpool 1987. Early retail publications. 25+ items. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

96 - Emlyn Hughes signed 1972/3 League champions FDC. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

97 - Liverpool FC multi signed 1983 milk cup final cover. Signed by Bob Paisley, Joe Fagan, Graeme Souness, Ronnie Whelan, Alan Kennedy and Ron 

Atkinson. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

98 - Liverpool v Everton milk cup replay 1984 multi signed programme. Signed by Joe Fagan, Emlyn Hughes, Phil Neal, Alan Kennedy, Alan Hansen, 

Sammy Lee, Ian Rush, Craig Johnston and more. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

99 - Roy Evans signed Liverpool v Everton programme. Signed on back cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

100 - Actresses - Four signed photos, two are 10x8 inches, two are smaller, two dedicated. Jean Marsh, Nyree Dawn Porter, Virginia McKenna and Rula 

Lenska. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

101 - Actors - Eleven signed photos, three 7x5 inches and smaller. They are William Holden, Denholm Elliott, James Fox, Richard Todd, Tom Conti, 

Ralph Richardson, Michael Redgrave, Simon Ward, Stewart Granger, Douglas Fairbanks Jr. and Gary Lewis (signed to back). Good condition Est. £40 - 

44 

102 - Actors - French and Italian - Giulia Rubini and Michele Morgan, two photos, both 5.5x3.5. Also a 6x5 page, dated 1954 signed by Yves Vincent and 

Jean Michaud. Some wear to back of page when removed from album. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

103 - Andrea Checchi (1916-1974), Italian Actor. A vintage signed and dedicated 10x8 inch photo, pictured here in costume as Colonel Sermonti from the 

war drama film Attack and Retreat (1964). He appeared in over 150 films in his 40 year career. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

104 - Annabella (1907-1996), French actress. A signed and dedicated tri-fold photo card, 11x6 inches when fully opened. She appeared in 46 films from 

1927 to 1952, including some Hollywood films during the late 1930s and 1940s, working with Tyrone Power in Suez (1938) and playing the female lead in 

13 Rue Madeleine (1947) with James Cagney. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

105 - Doctor Who - a BBC Broadcasting History FDC, signed by Jon Pertwee, the third actor to play the Doctor between 1970 and 1974, adding "Dr Who 

3" to the signature. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

106 - Doctor Who - a 10x8 colour photo signed by sixteen actors from the series. The actors are David Tennant, John Leeson (adding 'K9), Michael 

Jayston, Christopher Ryan, Michael Kilgarriff, Scott Stevenson, Thelma Barlow, Phillip Voss, Joanna Lumley, Darren Nesbitt, David Gooderson, Jeremy 

Gittins, Daniel Peacock, Isla Blair, Julian Glover and Victoria Alcock. Actors names written to back. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

107 - Mel Gibson, actor. A signed 5x3.5 inch photo, a scene from the film Conspiracy Theory, a 1997 American political action thriller. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

108 - Susan George, actress. A signed 7x5 inch photo. She is best known for appearing in films such as Straw Dogs (1971) with Dustin Hoffman, Dirty 

Mary, Crazy Larry (1974) with Peter Fonda, and Mandingo (1975) with Ken Norton. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Tom Selleck and Edward James Olmos, American actors. A signed and dedicated 10x7 inches card. Tom Selleck came to fame playing the lead 

role in the television series Magnum P.I. He went on to appear in many films, including Three Men and a little baby. Edward James Olmos is best known 

for his roles as Lieutenant Marty Castillo in Miami Vice and William Adama in Battlestar Galactica (2004-2009). With a third signature, unidentified. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

110 - David Hockney, artist. A signed (in green and blue ink) 1992 Single European Market FDC. The stamp was designed by Hockney, considered to be 

one of the most influential of the 20th century. With insert and 13th October 1992 postmark. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

111 - Graham Chapman, a 1979 Christmas Stamp envelope, size 6x3.5 inches, postmarked 24 December. Signed 'Good wishes from Graham Chapman' 

adding, 'and Brian' at the bottom. A comedian, actor, writer and member of the Monty Python team, he played the lead role in the Python films, Monty 

Python and the Holy Grail and The Life of Brian. A rare signature due to his early death from cancer in 1989, aged 48. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

112 - Julia Migenes, American Soprano. A signed and dedicated 9x6 inch photo, as Carmen from the film version of Bizet's opera Carmen (1984). Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

113 - Kate Bush, English singer/songwriter. A 'Cloudbusting' 7" single, signed to front cover. EMI Blue Labels - KB2. It was the second single released 

from her fifth studio album Hounds of Love (1985). Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

114 - Long John Baldry (1941-2005) and Clinton Ford (1931-2009), musicians. Two signed 4.5x3.5 inch album pages, one dedicated. Baldry was one of 

the first British vocalists to sing the blues in clubs and shared the stage with many British musicians including the Rolling Stones and the Beatles. Clinton 

Ford was a popular singer in the 1950's and 1960s. He had his first success with a cover of "Old Shep", which appeared in the charts in 1959.Both with 

light horizontal creases, difficult to see. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

115 - Roxette, Swedish pop rock duo. A dual signed 7" 'The Look' single (1989) EM 87 Label. A Swedish pop rock duo, consisting of Marie Fredriksson 

(vocals) and Per Gessle (vocals and guitar). Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

116 - Football - Deportivo La Coruna - Champions League 2000-2001. Twenty three signed 6x3.5 cards with players names and squad numbers 

attached, some with players photos. They are Duscher, Victor, Tristan, Fran, Pablo, Flores, Donato, Silva, Fernando, Djalminha, Capdevila, Molina, 

Naybet, Makaay, Song'o, Scaloni, Emerson, Valeron, Pandiani, Romero, Cesar, Helder and coach Javier Irureta. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

117 - Horse Racing - Trainers - Nineteen vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches, some dedicated. They are Fred Armstrong, Paddy Prendagast, Noel 

Murless, Peter Cazalet, Eric Cousins, Neville Crump, Gordon Smyth, Ryan Price, Staff Ingham, Charles Elsey, Fulke Walwyn, Vincent O'Brien, Tom 

Dreaper (trainer of 'Arkle'), Norah Wilmot, Bryan Bletsoe, Fred Winter, Josh Gifford, Bruce Hobbs and Ken Gethin. All are date stamped 1960's to back. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

118 - Swimming - 22 vintage signed cards, mostly 4.5x3.5 inches, some dedicated, one posted. Some Olympic medalists. They are Anita Lonsbrough, 

Michael Wenden, Pauline Sillett, Graham Symonds, Jill Norfolk, John Martin-Dye, Karen Muir, Stella Mitchell, Alex Jackson, Judy Gegan (folded card), 

David Dickson, Martyn Woodroffe (creased), Graham Sykes, Peter Reynolds, Debbie Meyer, Kevin Murphy, Karen Moras, Elisabeth Long, Alan Kimber, 

Diana Harris, Elaine Gray and Cathy Carr. All are date stamped 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

119 - Tennis - Fred Stolle, Rex Hartwig (1929-2022), Neale Fraser and Lew Hoad (1934-1994). Four signed 4.5x3.5 inch cards, three dedicated. All are 

date stamped between 1956 and 1967 to back. Fred Stolle won ten Grand Slam Doubles and two Grand Slam Singles titles. Rex Hartwig won 6 Grand 

Slam titles. Neale Fraser won the Wimbledon singles title in 1960 and the US Open in 1960 and 1961. Lew Hoad won the Wimbledon Singles in 1956 and 

1957. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

120 - Jane Wyman signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

121 - Eva Marie Saint signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

122 - Robin Williams signed 10x8inch black and white movie still montage. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

123 - Christophe Waltz signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

124 - Kate Winslet signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

125 - Eli Wallach signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from Kisses for my president. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

126 - Jon Voight signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

127 - Billy Bob Thornton signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

128 - Tilda Swinton signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

129 - Mary Steenburgen signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

130 - Susan Sarandon signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Mira Sorvino signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

132 - Mercedes Ruehl signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

133 - Tusken Raider signed 10x8inch colour Star Wars photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

134 - Henry Thomas signed 10x8inch colour photo from E.T. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

135 - Bolo Yeung signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

136 - Julian Glover signed 10x8inch colour Star Wars photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

137 - Amanda Lawrence signed 10x8inch colour Star Wars photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

138 - Ross Beadman signed 10x8inch colour photo from Star wars. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Moses Ingram signed 10x8inch colour photo from Star wars. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - Picture Show Film Star who's who magazine. Over 1200 photographs and biographies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

141 - Can Cn vinyl album, plus unsigned original cinema programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

142 - Neil Diamond signed Velvet Gloves and Spit 33rpm record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

143 - Paul Scofield signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

144 - Jeremy Brett signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

145 - Russ Conway signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

146 - Aiden O'Brien signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - Bucks Fizz signed 6x4 inch black and white photo mounted on fan club A4 letter. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

148 - Cliff Richard signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo on A4 sheet accompanied by Dana signed 6x4 inch colour photo. DEDICATED. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

149 - Dame Barbara Cartland signed 4x5 inch colour photo attatched to A4 sheet with TLS dated 1982. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Athur T. Harris hand signed signature piece attatched to A4 sheet with 2x2.5 inch newspaper photo clipping. Douglas Bader ALS with photo 

attatched. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

151 - Margaret Thatcher signed 5x3 inch approx black and white attatched to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

152 - Falkland Islands £1 note dated 15th June 1982, G48158. Unknown signatures on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - Spike Milligan signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx black and white photo attatched to A4 sheet accompanied with TLS from Spike Milligan dated 1983. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

154 - Roger Moore signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx black and white photo mounted on paper. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

155 - Vera Lynn signed 6x3.5 approx black and white photo mounted on paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

156 - Tom Baker signed 6x4 inch signature piece dated 1982, mounted on paper. Thomas Stewart Baker (born 20 January 1934) is an English actor and 

writer. He played the fourth incarnation of the Doctor in the science fiction television series Doctor Who from 1974 to 1981. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

157 - Dame Margot Fonteyn ALS 8x6 inch approx. in size mounted on A4 sheet accompanied 2x2.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 

- 18 

158 - David Attenborough signature piece attached to A4 sheet accompanied with 8x8 inch approx. ALS from Jane Attenborough dated 1982. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

159 - Terry Wogan signed 5x3.5 inch approx. colour photo mounted on paper. Sir Michael Terence Wogan KBE DL (3 August 1938 - 31 January 2016) 

was an Irish-British radio and television broadcaster who worked for the BBC in the UK for most of his career. Between 1993 and his semi-retirement in 

December 2009, his BBC Radio 2 weekday breakfast programme Wake Up to Wogan regularly drew an estimated eight million listeners. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

160 - Two Ronnies; Ronnie Barker and Ronnie Corbett signed 8x6 inch approx black and white photo mounted on A4 paper. The Two Ronnies is a British 

television comedy sketch show starring Ronnie Barker and Ronnie Corbett. It was created by Bill Cotton and aired on BBC1 from 10 April 1971 to 25 

December 1987. The usual format included sketches, solo sections, serial stories and musical finales. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

161 - Sir Alec Guinness signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx. black and white photo mounted on A4 sheet accompanied with Frank Muir signed 6x4 inch black and 

white photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

162 - June Whitfield signed 6x4 inch black and white photo and Felicity Kendall signed 5.5x3.5 inch approx black and white photo mounted on A4 sheet. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - Stephen Graham signed The Secret Agent colour photo 12x8 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

164 - Brian Cox signed X-Men colour photo 10x2 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

165 - Jeremy Irons signed Batman Vs Superman colour photo 8x9.5 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

166 - John Bradley signed Game of Thrones 10x8 inch approx colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

167 - Andy Serkis signed Dawn of the Planet of the Apes colour photo 10x8 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

168 - Nick Moran signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch approx colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

169 - Mark Williams signed Harry Potter 8x6 inch approx colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

170 - Fiona Shaw signed Harry Potter 8x6 inch approx colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

171 - Julian Glover signed 'Aragog' Harry Potter 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

172 - Roger Lloyd signed Doctor Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

173 - Robert Duncan McNeill signed Star Trek 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

174 - Jimmy Vee signed Star Wars R2D2 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

175 - Tom Braidwood, Dean Haglund and Bruce Harwood signed The X Files 18x12 inch colour photo. Rolled. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

176 - Tom Baker and Lalla Ward signed Doctor who colour 16x12 inch photo. Rolled. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

177 - Still Game 'Twinty Poonds' notes signed by Jane McCarry and Sanjeev Kohli. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

178 - Ricky Gervais signed After Life colour photo 7x5 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

179 - Doctor Who - Peacemaker by James Swallow paperback book, signed by author on title page, 2008 edition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

180 - Before We Was We: The Making of Madness by Madness paperback book, published 2020. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

181 - Sir Geoff Hurst 16x12 coloured signed photo. Pictures show Geoff Hurts lifting trophy and an action shot shooting. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

182 - Bert Williams 30x16 Limited Edition signed coloured photo. Pictures show Bert and his Wolverhampton team mates celebrating winning the FA Cup 

Final at Wembley on the 30th April 1949 beating Leicester City 3-1. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

183 - Jimmy Mcllroy 16x12 Limited Editon coloured signed photo. Pictured in his Burnley FC kit balancing ball on his foot. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

184 - Bobby Smith 16x12 Black and White signed photo. Photos show Bobby Smith and Danny Blanchflower parade the FA Cup round Wembley in May 

1961, celebrating Spurs doing the double Cup and League since 1897. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

185 - Harry Gregg and Bill Foulkes 12x16 Signed Autographed Editions, Limited Edition Colourised photo. Pictures show March 1958 Manchester United 

gather for a squad photo for the first time since the Munich air disaster. Bill and Harry being the only survivors to play in the first game after Munich, a 5th 

round FA Cup tie against Sheffield Wednesday. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

186 - Stuart Pearson 16x12 Coloured signed Autographed Editions, limited edition photo. Photos shows Stuart celebrating his opening goal for Man 

United in 1977 FA Cup final against Liverpool winning a memorable 2-1 Win. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

187 - David Sadler Manchester United 12x16 signed Colourised Autographed Editions, Limited Edition photo. Photo shows Sadler scoring to bring his 

team level with Real Madrid during the 1968 European Cup Semi-Final 2nd leg. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

188 - Bryan Robson 12x16 Signed Coloured Autographed Editions, Limited Edition photo. Photo shows Robson Man United longest serving captain and 

the only Man United captain to lift the FA Cup on 3 different occasions, v Brighton 1983, v Everton 1985, Crystal Palace 1990. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

189 - Norman Whiteside Manchester United 12x16 signed Black and White Autographed Editions, Limited Edition photo. Photo shows Whiteside 

celebrating scoring the winning goal in the 1983 FA cup semifinal against Arsenal. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

190 - Frank Stapleton Manchester United 12x16 Signed, Colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo shows Stapleton celebrating 

scoring against Arsenal at home during a league division 1 clash in the 1983/84 season. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

191 - Nobby Stiles Manchester United 12x16 Signed, Coloured photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo shows Nobby staring into the camera 

as he leans against a goalpost 1970. Nobby played a total of 394 games for the 'Red Devils' scoring 19 times. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

192 - Jack Crompton Manchester United 12x16 Signed Black and White photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo shows the 24th April 1948 

United players gather to celebrate their victory over Blackpool in the 1948 FA Cup Final. United's victory by 4 goals to 2 gave them their second success 

in the competition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

193 - Steve Davis signed Legends Series black and white print, limited edition 21/500, 23.5x17.5 inch approx in size. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

194 - Pelé signed Legends Series colour print mounted in frame, limited edition 490/500. 25x18 inch approx. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

195 - Freddie Flintoff signed Legends Series colour print mounted in frame, limited edition 206/500. 25x18 inch approx. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

196 - Nick Faldo signed Legends Series colour print mounted in frame, limited edition 20/250. 25x18 inch approx. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

197 - Sir Henry Cooper OBE signed Great Sporting Moments black and white framed print, limited edition 362/500. 22x18 inch approx. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 34 

198 - Ian Botham signed Magnificent Seven Series colour print mounted and framed, limited edition 453/500. 25x18 inch approx. Good condition Est. £30 

- 34 

199 - Bobby Charlton signed Cup King Series colour print mounted and framed, limited edition 173/500, 25x18 inch approx. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

200 - Atherton's Ashes How England won the 2009 Ashes by Mike Atherton and signed first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Graham Gooch Testimonial Year 1995 booklet signed by Graham Gooch page 5. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Jaguar Mark 1,2 1955-69 Autobook first edition Workshop Manual for Jaguar 2.4, 3.4 and 3.8 MKS 1 and 2, 240, 340 1955-1969 BY Kenneth Ball. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Jane Asher's signed first edition paperback book Party Cakes. Published 1982. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Carol Vorderman's Detox For Life the 28 day detox diet and beyond signed paperback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Aled The Autobiography by Aled Jones with Darren Henley. Signed by Aled first edition hardback book. 2005 Published. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Penny Jordan signed Cruel Legacy 1994 first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Michael Parkinson signed Best An Initmate Biography 1975 first edition paperback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Keith Chapman signed Bob The Builder 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - Geoff Boycott, Fred Truman and Brian Close signed 100 Years of English County Cricket FDC with 3 stamps and Yorkshire .V. Hampshire 

Headingley Leeds 16 May 1973. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

210 - Gary Sobers signed Barbados 1966 maximum black and white card. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

211 - Ian Botham signed British Film Year FDC The David Niven campaign for the Motor Neurone Disease Association. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

212 -  Bjorn Borg signed Centenary of The British Lawn Tennis Association FDC. 4 Stamps 1 postmark 100th anniversary 22 March 1988. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

213 - Karl-Heinz Rummenigge signed The World Cup FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 Postmark 3.7.86. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

214 - Mike Summerbee and Mark Hughes signed The New Wembley Stadium 17/05/07 FDC. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

215 - Bob Champion signed The Bob Champion Cancer Trust ride for life 13 July 96. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - Johnny Haynes and Roy Bentley signed Pride and Passion World Cup 2002 FDC. 1 Stamp 1 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Willie Carson signed Daily Mirror Punters Club 200th running of the Derby Epsom June 6, 1979, FDC. 4 Stamps 1 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

218 - Le Janson ,Fluff Cowan and Constantina Rocca signed Summertime FDC. 5 Stamps 3 postmarks 2 Aug 1994. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

219 - Chris Waddle and Bryan Robson Historical Football Occasions England V Turkey FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

220 - Roy Bentley, Peter Osgood and C Rainier signed 1972 Chelsea V Stoke League Cup Final FDC. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

221 - Virgina Wade Wimbledon Centenary 1877-1977 FDC. 2 Postmarks and 1 stamp. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

222 - Ian Botham signed British Film Year FDC The David Niven campaign for the Motor Neurone Disease Association. 5 stamps 2 postmarks. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Tom Finney signed Legends of the beautiful game FDC. 1 Stamp 1 postmark. Man United v Millwall 22nd May 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

224 - John Hurt signed The Bob Champion Cancer Trust ride for life 13 July 96. 2 stamps 1 postmark. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

225 - Virgina Wade signed Great Sporting Events Collection St Johns Ambulance FDC. 2 stamps 1 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

226 - Geoff Hurst signed England World Cup Heroes FDC. 2 Stamps 2 postmarks 30th anniversary 30/7/96. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

227 - Gary Lineker signed Centenary of The Football League FDC. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks 22nd March 88. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - Desmond Lynam signed Post Office Sport FDC 4 stamps and 2 postmarks. 10 Oct 1980. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

229 - 1998 BBC Television commentary team signed handkerchief. Signed by Tony Lewis, Chris Broad, David Gower, Geoff Boycott, Barry Richards, 

Simon Hughes, Jack Bannister and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

230 - Paul Ince signed 6x4 colour photo playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Hans Tilkowski signed 6x4 black and white photo. Wembley 1966. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

232 - GB 2005 Ashes Victory Minisheet U/M mint stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

233 - Ashes 2005 England FDC. PM Birthplace of cricket Hambledon Waterlooville 6 Oct 2005. Includes full set of stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

234 - Ian Botham signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - Gerald Scarfe signed Grenadines of St Vincent Spanish Explorers FDC. 4 Stamps. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

236 - Kitty Carlisle signed white card 5x3 Inch include black & white photo unsigned 6x4 Inch. Was an American stage and screen actress, opera singer, 

television personality and spokesperson for the arts. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Dorothy Hyson signed white card Approx. 4x3 Inch include black & white photo unsigned 6x4 Inch. Was an American-born film and stage actress 

who worked largely in England. During World War II, she worked as a cryptographer at Bletchley Park. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - Natalie Clein OBE signed black & white photo 8.5x6.5 Inch. Is a British classical cellist. Her mother is a professional violinist. Her sister is the 

actress Louisa Clein. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Geoffrey Hughes DL signed Promo black & white photo 6x4 Inch. Was an English actor. Hughes provided the voice of Paul McCartney in the 

animated film Yellow Submarine (1968). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Joan Greenwood signed Autograph book page Approx. 6x5 Inch include colour photo unsigned. Was an English actress. Her husky voice, coupled 

with her slow, precise elocution, was her trademark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - Ann Todd signed small cut piece include black & white photo unsigned 5.5x4.75 Inch fixed onto card 8.25x6 Inch. was an English film, television 

and stage actress who achieved international fame. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Stephen Harper signed Compliment slip. Former Prime Minister of Canada. Politician who served as the 22nd prime minister of Canada from 2006 

to 2015. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - Tommy Trinder signed Autograph book page Approx. 5x3.75 Inch. Was an English stage, screen and radio comedian whose catchphrase was "You 

lucky people!". Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Les Dennis signed Promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English television presenter, actor and comedian. He presented Family Fortunes from 1987 

until 2002. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Melanie Kinnaman signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American film and stage actress. She is known for her role as Pam in the 1985 horror film 

Friday the 13th: A New Beginning. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

246 - Glenda Jackson CBE TLS Thank you letter dated February 1995. Was an English actress and politician. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - Phil Tufnell signed Promo colour photo. 6x4 Inch. Is a former English international cricketer and current television and radio personality. A slow left-

arm orthodox spin bowler, he played in 42 Test matches and 20 One Day Internationals for the England cricket team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

248 - Alan Shearer CBE DL signed Promo colour photo. 6x4 Inch. Is an English football pundit and former professional player who played as a striker. He 

is the Premier League's record goalscorer with 260 goals. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

249 - Cricket 5 x signed Promo colour photo 6x4 Inch. Signatures such as Mike Atherton, Angus Fraser, Graeme Hick, Alec Stewart, Robin Smith 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

250 - Glenn Hoddle TLS Thank you letter dated 17th July 2000 size A4. Is an English former football player and manager. He currently works as a 

television pundit and commentator for ITV Sport and TNT Sports. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

251 - 5 x Actress/Singer signed Promo 2 x colour photos plus 3 black & white photos 10x8 Inch. Signatures such as Shirley Mills Hanson, Patti Rothberg, 

Sherri Parker Lee, Lindsay Hollister, Erin Way. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Multi signed in silver pen colour photo 8x6 Inch. Signatures such as David Gower, Gary Lineker, Nick Hancock, Rory McGrath, Lee Hurst. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

253 - Football Promo. Cards Approx. 8.25 x 4 Inch. 22 signed FC Bayern Munchen Das Opel Team Collection. Signatures such as Oliver Kahn, Willy 

Sagnol, Bixente Lizarazu, Pablo Thiam, Mehmet Scholl, Niko Kovac. Plus many others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

254 - Constance Moore signed Autograph page Approx. 5x5.5 Inch include Black & White photo 6x4 Inch. (January 18, 1920, or January 18, 1921- 

September 16, 2005) was an American singer and actress. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Shane Richie signed in gold pen colour photo 6x4.25 Inch. Is an English actor, comedian, television presenter and singer. Following initial success 

as a stage and screen performer, he became best known for his portrayal of the character Alfie Moon in the BBC One soap opera EastEnders. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - 5 x Actress/Singer Music signed Promo 3 x colour photos plus 2 black & white photos. Signatures such as Lisa Pelikan, Victoria Burgoyne plus 

others. Approx. size 11x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

257 - 5 x Singer Music/Actress signed Promo. 1 x Sepia Photo plus 3 x black & white Photos 1 x colour photo. Signatures such as Martha Wash, Vikki 

Carr, Nicole Henry. Dedicated. Approx. sizes 11x8.5 Inch. . Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Franchot Tone signed Autograph page Approx. 5.5x4.5 Inch include unsigned black & white photo 10x8 Inch. (February 27, 1905 - September 18, 

1968) was an American actor, producer, and director of stage, film and television. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

259 - Swimmer Collection of 5 x signed Promo colour photos 6x4 Inch. Signatures such as Federica Pellegrini, Brigitte Becue, Sue Rolph plus 2 others. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

260 - Lionel Bart signed black & white 6x4 Inch. As a British writer and composer of pop music and musicals. He wrote Tommy Steele's "Rock with the 

Caveman" and was the sole creator of the musical Oliver! (1960). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - Doctor Who Trading cards. 9 x signed signatures such as 4 x Colin Baker, 2 x Tom Baker, Peter Davison, Sylvester McCoy, Michael Kilgarriff. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

262 - Doctor Who Trading cards. 9 x signed signatures such as Mark Edan, Bonnie Langford, Sophie Aldred, Michael Hayes, Geoffrey Beevers plus 

others. . Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

263 - Doctor Who Trading cards. 9 x signed signatures such as Nicholas Courtney, Mary Tamm, Michael Melia, Peter Davison plus others. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

264 - Theatre Musical 7 x Collection. Signed flyer signatures such as Jayme Lee 'Motown' plus many others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

265 - Matthew Perry Signed Theatre Flyer 'The End of Longing'. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

266 - Theatre Musical 7 x Collection. Signed flyer signatures such as Celia Cruwys-Finnigan 'The Buddy Holly Story'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

267 - Theatre Musical/The Classic Story 7 x Collection. Signed flyer signatures such as Sarah Cortez 'Dirty Dancing', Elin Phillips 'A story of Tom Jones 

The Musical'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

268 - Theatre Leaflets variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Dean Chisnall ' SHREK', Rosanna Harris 'GREASE', Olga Pershahova 

'Beauty and the Beast on Ice'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

269 - Theatre Leaflets variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Megan Pitt 'The Railway Children', Craig Mather 'The Wind in the Willows'. 

Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

270 - Theatre Leaflets variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Sophia Crawford 'War Horse', Alice Ellen Wright 'Les Misérables', Marti 

Pellow 'EVITA'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

271 - Theatre Leaflets variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Anna Crichlow 'Pride & Prejudice', John Pennington 'Last of the Summer 

Wine', Anna Clayton 'Laughter in the Rain'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

272 - Theatre Leaflets variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Pippa Winslow 'The Sound of Music', Simone Craddock 'Annie', Mollie Melia-

Redgrave 'Doctor Dolittle The Musical'. Plus others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

273 - Theatre Leaflets variety RSC Royal Shakespeare Company of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Stephen Hagan 'What is Country Friends 

is this?'., Eke Chukwu 'A Riveting Ride' Times. HAMLET William Shakespeare. Plus others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

274 - Theatre Musical Flyer variety of 10 x Collection. Signed flyer signatures such as Hannah Cauchi 'Guys & Dolls', Isabel Caswell 'Calendar Girls', 

Robert Melson 'HAIR', Lisa Wright The Kinks 'Sunny Afternoon'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

275 - Theatre Leaflets variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Cara Chase theatre Agatha Christies 'A Murder is Announced' A Miss Marple 

Mystery. James Hayes 'Kiss Me Kate'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

276 - Theatre Flyer variety of 10 x Collection. Signed flyer signatures such as Carmela Corbett 'An Inspector Calls, Andrew Horton 'DRACULA', 

Elizabetha Chan 'Macbeth'. Plus others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

277 - Theatre Leaflets variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Andew Piper 'KEELER', Martha Mackintosh 'The Importance of being 

earnest', Amy Molloy 'Disco Pigs' Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

278 - Theatre Flyer variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Cathrine Millson 'Kinky Boots The Musical', Anna Woodside 'CAT', Jessica 

Webber 'DRACULA'. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

279 - Theatre Flyer variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Sian Clifford 'Consent', Nadia Clifford 'Hobson's Choice', Vera Chok 'Twelfth 

Night'. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

280 - Theatre Flyer 'MAMMA MIA!' Musical 5 x Signed signatures such as Shona White, Mazz Murray, Jasmin Colangelo, Sasha Wareham, Samira. 

Some are Dedicated. . Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

281 - Theatre Flyer 'Phantom of the Opera' 5 x Signed inc. Fiona Molloy, Emmi Christensson plus 2 others. 2 x Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

282 - Theatre Flyer variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Sherrie Pennington 'Charlie and the Chocolate Factory', J. Cunningham 'Buddy' 

The Buddy Holly Story, John Conroy 'Top Hat'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

283 - Theatre Flyer variety of 8 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Eve Pearson-wright 'Aliens Love Under Pants, Mark McKerracher 'ELF'. Rachael 

Wooding for the Alice in us all 'Wonderland'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. . Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

284 - Theatre Leaflets variety of 15 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Adrian Zmed 'La Cage Aux Folles', Lauren Chinery & Katie Pritchard 

'Dreamboats and Petticoats'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

285 - Theatre Flyer variety of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures such as Amy Penston 'The Commitments', Daniel Weyman 'Sideways', Stacey Cadman 

'Cave Girl'. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

286 - Vintage signed Allan Jones signed Black & White Picture Approx. 8x6 Inch Mounted 12x9.5 Inch. Was an American tenor and actor. Jones is best 

remembered today as the male romantic lead actor in the first two films the Marx Brothers starred in for Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer, A Night at the Opera 

(1935) and A Day at the Races (1937), as well as the film musicals Show. . Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

287 - Brenda Lee signed 6x4inch yellow card with UNSIGNED 6X4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

288 - Sarah Miles signed album page with UNSIGNED colour 6x4inch photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

289 - Jessie Matthews signed album page with UNSIGNED 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

290 - Gracie Fields clipped signature with unsigned 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

291 - Margot Fonteyn signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

292 - Samantha Eggar signed index card with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

293 - Greer Garson signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

294 - Sophia Loren signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

295 - Dorothy Lamour signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

296 - Gertrude Lawrence signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

297 - Gus Savalas signed card with 6x4inch unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

298 - Robert Stack signed album page with 6x4inch unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

299 - Sabu signed album page with 6x4inch unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Rex Harrison signed album page with 6x4inch unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

301 - Johnny Mathis signature piece with 6x4inch unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

302 - Robert Hardy small, clipped signature piece. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

303 - Tommy Cooper signature piece along with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Some marks to signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Manny Shinwell signed white card with 6x4inch unsigned white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

305 - Paul Eddington clipped signature wih 6x4inch unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

306 - Pat Boone signed 6x4inch black and white picturegoer photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

307 - Emlyn Hughes signed 6x4inch black and white photo Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

308 - Peter Graves signed 6x4inch black and white picturegoer photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

309 - The Spinners signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

310 - Arthur Askey signed 3x2inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

311 - John Alderton signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

312 - Lloyd Bridges signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

313 - Paul Darrow signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

314 - Sandor Eles signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

315 - Brian Ferry signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

316 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 6x4inch black and white picturegoer photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

317 - Sabrina signed 6x4inch vintage picturegoer photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

318 - Dulcie Gray signed 5x4inch photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

319 - Debbie Arnold signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

320 - Cilla Black signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

321 - Anna Neagle signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

322 - Flora Robson signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

323 - Angie Dickinson signed 4x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

324 - Bette Davis signed 7x5inch vintage photo with original mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

325 - Nina and Frederik signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

326 - Peter Sellers small, clipped signature with 6x4inch unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

327 - Alexandra Bastedo signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

328 - Rita Tushingham signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

329 - Julia Foster signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

330 - Bruce Alexnder signed 5x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

331 - Frank Windsor signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

332 - Jonathan Cecil signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

333 - Iain Glen signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

334 - Nigel Planer signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

335 - Ben Kingsley signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

336 - Geraldine McEwan signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

337 - Bill Pertwee signed magazine page. Approx 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

338 - Ann Blyth signed 7x7inch black and white movie still from The Helen Morgan story. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

339 - James Whitmore signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

340 - Kate Williams and Michael Robbins signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from Holiday on the buses. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

341 - Clive Brook signed 8x5inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

342 - Marius Goring TLS with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

343 - Bing Crosby handwritten note with vintage 10x8inch photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

344 - Vivian Blaine signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

345 - Gwyneth Strong signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

346 - Esmond Knight ALS. Rare. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

347 - Helen Hayes TLS. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

348 - Ann Hamilton signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

349 - Georgina Hale signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

350 - Celia Imrie signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

351 - Claire Foy signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

352 - Wendy Padbury signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

353 - Shani Wallis signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

354 - Stephanie signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

355 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

356 - Deborah Kerr signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

357 - Ayshea Brough signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

358 - Stella Stevens signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

359 - Kristina Wayborn signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

360 - Julie Andrews signed 10x8inch colour photo from Mary Poppins. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

361 - Michelle Dockery and Una Stubbs signed back to back on magazine page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

362 - Peter Falk signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

363 - Hattie Jacques signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from Follow a star. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

364 - Martina Gedek signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

365 - Loni Anderson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

366 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

367 - Tricia O'Neil signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

368 - Victor Borge large signature on A4 page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

369 - David Keith signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

370 - Judson Scott signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

371 - Richard Benjamin and Paula Prentiss signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

372 - Cedric Hardwick and Melville Cooper signed back to back magazine page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

373 - Anthony Newley signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Some creasing and marks. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

374 - Horst Janson as Captain Kronos signed 10x8inch colour movie still. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

375 - Wings Hauser signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

376 - Glenister and Simm from Life on Mars signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

377 - Jane Fonda signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

378 - Oliver Reed signed 8x6inch black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

379 - Juliet Mills and Mathew Caulfield signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

380 - Tommy Chong signed 10x8inch movie still from National Lampoon's senior trip. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

381 - Colin Firth signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

382 - Kirk Douglas signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

383 - Stefanie Powers signed magazine page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

384 - Larry Hankin signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

385 - Christopher Eccleston signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Zubin Mehta signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

387 - Ken Dodd signed Tickling and Tickeology diploma. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

388 - A month of Sundays multi signed theatre programme. Signed inside by Siobhan Redmond, Maggie Henderson, Edward Lyon and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

389 - Dudley Moore signed programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

390 - House guest multi signed theatre programme. Signed inside by Simon Ward, Barbara Murray, Clifford Rose. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - Ryan Ruthless Kelly signed full-sized Lonsdale boxing glove. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

392 - Ryan Ruthless Kelly signed full-sized Lonsdale boxing glove. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

393 - Tom Finney signed black and white splashdown photo. Mounted to approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

394 - Paul Merson signed 16x12inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - Manu Tuilagi signed full-size rugby ball. Make of ball Kooga. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

396 - Phil Tufnell signed full-size Slazenger 500 cricket bat. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

397 - Eoin Morgan, Johnnie Bairstow and other T20 players signed full-size Slazenger 500 cricket bat. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

398 - Eoin Morgan, Johnnie Bairstow and other T20 players signed full-size Slazenger 500 cricket bat. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

399 - West Indies unidentified signed full-size Slazenger 500 cricket bat. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

400 - Autographed ARSENAL 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Arsenal players posing for a squad photo during a photo-shoot at 

Highbury prior to the 1985/86 season, signed by JOHN LUKIC, CHRIS WHYTE, PAUL MARINER, KENNY SANSOM and TONY WOODCOCK in fine 

black marker. Good condition Est. £28 - £32.00 

401 - Autographed BIRMINGHAM CITY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Birmingham City's squad of players posing for photographers during a photo-shoot 

at St. Andrews prior to the 1975/76 season, signed by GARY SPRAKE and KENNY BURNS in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

402 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing England's STEVE HODGE, Neil Webb, Stuart Pearce and DES 

WALKER, all Nottingham Forest players at the time, posing for photographers following a 1-0 victory over Denmark in a friendly International at Wembley 

in 1988, signed by Hodge and Walker in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

403 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting England players & coaching staff posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at Lilleshall 

in 1985, signed by GARY BAILEY, TONY WOODCOCK, KENNY SANSOM, MARK HATELY, VIV ANDERSON and ALVIN MARTIN in fine black marker. 

Good condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

404 - Autographed JOHN GILES 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Leeds United midfielder JOHN GILES posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at 

Elland Road prior to the 1975 European Cup Final against Bayern Munich, signed in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

405 - Autographed LIVERPOOL 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting JIMMY CASE and PHIL NEAL holding aloft the Charity Shield in front of 

photographers during pitch side celebrations at Wembley following Liverpool's 1-0 victory over West Ham United in 1980, signed by both players in blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £16 - £20.00 



 

 

406 - Autographed MANCHESTER CITY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester City players posing with the Charity Shield, the First Division trophy 

and the FA Cup during a photo-shoot at Maine Road prior to the 1969/70 season, signed by 7 of the players that defeated Leicester City in the 1969 FA 

Cup Final in fine black marker : OAKES, DOYLE, BOOTH, DOWD, PARDOE, SUMMERBEE and YOUNG. Good condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

407 - Autographed MANCHESTER CITY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester City's squad of players posing with silverware won during the 1969/70 

season at Maine Road - the League Cup and the European Cup Winners Cup, signed by FRANCIS LEE, MIKE SUMMERBEE and FRANK CARRODUS 

in black marker. . Good condition Est. £28 - £32.00 

408 - Autographed PAUL SCHOLES 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United's PAUL SCHOLES holding aloft the Premier 

League trophy at the DW Stadium following a 2-0 victory over Wigan Athletic on the final day of the 2008/09 season, victory secured yet another 

Premiership Title for Alex Ferguson's team, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

409 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing the 1963 FA Cup winners - Manchester United, posing with their 

trophy during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford following a 3-1 victory over Leicester City, signed by JOHN GILES and PAT CRERAND in red marker. Good 

condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

410 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United players parading the FA Cup around 

Wembley on a lap of honour following a memorable 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final at Wembley, signed in silver marker by ; STEPNEY, 

NICHOLL, ALBISTON, MACARI, McCREERY, HILL, GREENHOFF and PEARSON. Good condition Est. £32 - £40.00 

411 - Autographed NEWCASTLE UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Newcastle United manager Joe Harvey, captain BOB MONCUR and new signing 

MALCOLM MacDONALD posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at St. James Park in 1971, signed by Moncur and MacDonald in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

412 - Autographed NORTHERN IRELAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Northern Ireland's NORMAN WHITESIDE celebrating with team mate SAMMY 

McILROY after scoring the opening goal in a 1-1 draw with Algeria at the Estadio Tres de Marzo during the group stages of the 1986 World Cup Finals, 

signed by both players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

413 - Autographed TREVOR FRANCIS 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Nottingham Forest centre-forward TREVOR FRANCIS holding aloft the European 

Cup during celebration scenes at Munich's Olympic Stadium following victory over Malmo in the 1979 Final, Francis scored the only goal of the game in 

first-half injury time, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

414 - Autographed LARRY LLOYD 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Nottingham Forest's LARRY LLOYD celebrating in front of 

photographers following his side's 1-0 victory over Hamburg in the 1980 Final at the Bernebeu, Forest's second successive victory in the competition, 

signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

415 - Autographed NOTTM FOREST 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest's JOHN ROBERTSON and KENNY BURNS holding aloft the 

European Cup during celebration scenes at Munich's Olympic Stadium following a 1-0 victory over Malmo in the 1979 Final, signed by both players in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

416 - Autographed NOTTM FOREST 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest players posing for a squad photo during a photo-shoot at the City 

Ground prior to the 1977/78 season, signed by CLARK, ANDERSON, ROBERTSON, BOWYER, WOODCOCK, BIRTLES and BURNS in silver marker. 

Good condition Est. £28 - £32.00 

417 - Autographed QPR 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting twins ROGER and IAN MORGAN of Queens Park Rangers striking a superb full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Loftus Road in 1968, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

418 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Rangers' ALEX MacDONALD and goalkeeper PETER McCLOY celebrating after a 2-1 victory 

over Aberdeen in the 1978 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

419 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Rangers Ron McKinnon, COLIN STEIN, JOHN GREIG, WILLIE 

JOHNSTON and Andy Penman forming a mini-team group for photographers during a photo-shoot at Ibrox in 1968, signed by Stein, Greig and Johnston 

in black marker. Good condition Est. £28 - £32.00 

420 - Autographed ASA HARTFORD 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Scotland's ASA HARTFORD skipping past a challenge from an Argentine defender 

during a friendly International at Hampden Park in 1979, the visitors recorded a 3-1 victory, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

421 - Autographed BILLY McNEILL 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Scotland's BILLY McNEILL and Davy Wilson celebrating after team mate Ian St. John 

scored against England in a British Home International at Wembley in 1965, signed (by McNeill only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

422 - Autographed SCOTLAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Scotland players posing for a team photo prior to a 1-1 draw with 

Argentina in a friendly International at La Bombonera in 1977, signed by WILLIE JOHNSTON, ALAN ROUGH and LOU MACARI in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

423 - Autographed SOUTHAMPTON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Southampton players walking out onto the field of play prior to 

a memorable 1-0 victory over Manchester United in the 1976 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed by RODRIGUES, STEELE, TURNER, GILCHRIST, 

McCALLIOG, BLYTH, PEACH and FISHER in black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

424 - Autographed SOUTHAMPTON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Southampton's PETER RODRIGUES, PAUL GILCHRIST, MEL BLYTH and DAVID 

PEACH celebrating with the FA Cup in front of photographers following the Saints memorable 1-0 victory over Manchester United in the 1976 Final at 

Wembley, signed by all 4 players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

425 - Autographed GORDON BANKS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Stoke City captain GORDON BANKS shaking hands with his counterpart from Arsenal 

- Frank McLintock - prior to the 1971 FA Cup semi-final at Hillsborough, signed (by Banks only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

426 - Autographed STOKE CITY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Stoke City captain JIMMY GREENHOFF holding aloft the 

Watney Cup as he is chaired by team mates DENIS SMITH and JOHN MARSH following a 2-0 victory over Hull City in the 1973 Final at the Victoria 

Ground, signed by all 3 players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

427 - Autographed DAVE WATSON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Sunderland's 1973 FA Cup winning team including centre-

half DAVE WATSON posing with their trophy during a photo-shoot at Roker Park following a memorable 1-0 victory over Leeds United, signed (by 

Watson only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - £16.00 



 

 

428 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham`s PETER BAKER, DAVE MACKAY and Mel Hopkins posing shoulder to 

shoulder for photographers prior to a 5-1 defeat to Manchester City in a First Division encounter at Maine Road in 1958, signed by Mackay and Baker in 

blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

429 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham's CLIFF JONES and DAVE MACKAY chairing full-back Ron Henry during 

celebration scenes at Wembley following a memorable 3-1 victory over Burnley in the 1962 FA Cup Final, signed by Jones and Mackay in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

430 - David Moyes signed colour 6x4inch Manchester Utd promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - Joe Hart signature collection. Includes 2 trading cards, 1 white card and promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

432 - Charles Fleischer signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Richard Glover signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

434 - Richard Glover signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - James Corden signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

436 - Linda Lusardi signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

437 - Gemma Atkinson signed 12x8inch glam photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

438 - Linda Lusardi signed 12x8inch black and white topless photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

439 - Gemma Atkinson signed 12x8inch glam photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

440 - Stephen Fay signed 7x5inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

441 - Ingrid Bergmann signed 7x5inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

442 - Eric Portman signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

443 - James Cagney signed 7x5inch vintage photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

444 - Dottie Lamour signed 7x5inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

445 - James Mason signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

446 - Joan Fontaine signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

447 - Erin Cottrell signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

448 - Nell Carter signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

449 - Estelle Parsons signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

450 - Britt Ekland signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

451 - Brenda Lee signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

452 - Bec Hollcraft signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

453 - Adrienne Pierce signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Chris Wall signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Tom Paxton signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

456 - Des'ree signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Sylvia Powell signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Lari White signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - Martin Clunes signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - Victoria Pritchard signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Susan Ponett signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Cali Lili Hauser signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Susan Beagley signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Millie Rose signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

465 - Cathy Tyson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Albert Wilkinson signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from Willy Wonka and the chocolate factory. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

467 - Liza Minnelli and David Gest signed 2 Christmas cards. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

468 - Celia Bowes-Lyon ALS dated 6/3/1918. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

469 - Lt General Ralph Abercromby - French Revolutionary wars ALS. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

470 - Henry Morley - English Academic ALS. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

471 - Peter Tosh signature piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

472 - Thomas Hardy - poet signature piece. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

473 - Eleanor Roosevelt - US 1st lady TLS. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

474 - Ramsey Macdonald - prime minister TLS dated 2/12/36. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

475 - Field Marshal Lord Roberts signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

476 - Robert Baden Powell - scout leader signature piece mounted with scout emblem, photo and bio. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

477 - Herbert Johnson Racing leather & celluloid wraparound visor, circa 1959 Ideal for Vintage Motorcycle Enthusiasts, signs of ageing, . Good condition 

Est. £50 - 55 

478 - Phil Farmer signed Goofy signed 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a 

Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5. 99, EU from £7. 99, Rest of World 

from £10. . Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

479 - Model Aircraft Includes Eastern Airways 757 and United Parcel Service Cargo Plane on Stand, both are made of plastic and are disassembled 

(loosely assembled for pictures) Fair Condition, Plus 617 Squadron Ladies Guest Night (RAF Lossiemouth) Dinner Menu 2006 and Service of 

Commemoration and Thanksgiving to mark the 70th Anniversary of 617 Squadron (Lincoln Cathedral) Order of Service Booklet 2013, good condition. . 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

480 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot A Montague-smith 264 sqnsignature piece and signed photo with biography details fixed to A4 page. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

481 - Paris Hilton owned White tunic dress with gold trim has accompanying images of Hilton wearing the dress. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

482 - Carmen Electra signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

483 - Shane Rimmer signed Scott Tracey Thunderbirds 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

484 - Sean Kanan signed Karate Kid III 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

485 - Doris Day signed 6x4h black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

486 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

487 - Star Wars The Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Taboo the Ewok. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

488 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

489 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master skywalker, 

there are too many of them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

490 - Crystal Gayle signed Happy Holidays 8.5x5.5 inch colour postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

491 - Crystal Gayle signed Merry Christmas 8.5x5.5 inch colour postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

492 - Katharine Hepburn signed handwritten letter and envelope. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

493 - Mary Morrison, Lady-In-Waiting signed letter dated 5th December 1969. dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

494 - The Coronation of her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II 2nd June 1953 Approved Souvenir Programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

495 - Margaret Lockwood signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

496 - Herbert Lom signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

497 - Trini Lopez signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

498 - Lulu signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

499 - Brenda Lee signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

500 - Michael Palin signed hardback book titled Hemingway Adventure signature on the inside title page dedicated. 255 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

501 - Michael Palin signed hardback book titled Full Circle signature on the inside title page dedicated. 320 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

502 - Michael Palin signed hardback book titled Pole to Pole signature on the inside title page dedicated . 320 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

503 - David Attenborough signed hardback book titled The Trials of Life signature on the inside title page. 319 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

504 - David Attenborough signed hardback book titled Life on Earth signature on the inside title page dedicated. 319 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

505 - Raymond Baxter and James Burke signed hardback book titled Tomorrows World signature on the inside page. 269 pages. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

506 - Maureen Lipman signed hardback book titled You Got an Ology signature on the inside page dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

507 - Jonathan Ross signed hardback book titled Why Do I Say These Things signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

508 - Ronnie Barker signed hardback book titled The Complete Works Ronnie Barker "All I Ever Wrote" signature on the inside page dedicated. 734 

pages. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

509 - Terry Wogan signed hardback book titled Terry Wogan an Autobiography Is It Me ? Signature on affixed book plate on the inside title page. 271 

Pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

510 - Matt Lucas and David Walliams signed hardback book titled Inside Little Britain signatures on the inside title page. 406 pages. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

511 - Lesley Joseph signed hardback book titled Doriens Diary My Intimate Confessions signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - David Attenborough signed hardback book titled The Trials of Life A Natural History of Animal Behaviour signature on the inside title page. 319 

pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

513 - David Attenborough signed hardback book titled The First Eden The Mediterranean World and Man signature on the inside title page. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

514 - Kiri Te Kanawa signed hardback book titled Land of the Long White Cloud Maori Myths, Tales and Legends signature on the inside title page 

dedicated. 118 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Terry Wogan signed hardback book titled Banjaxed signature on the inside title page dedicated. 87 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - Ian Hislop signed hardback book titled The Private Eye Annual 1997 signature on inside page. 93 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Patriccia Greene, Charles Collingwood and Hedli Niklaus multi signed hardback book titled The Book of the Archers signatures on the inside title 

page. 320 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - Loose Women multi signed hardback book titled Censored Loose Women on Men 6 signatures include Coleen Nolan, Andrea McLean, Zoe Tyler. 

293 pages. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

519 - Tom Daley signed hardback book titled My Story signature on the inside title page dedicated. 288 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - Helen Mirren signed hardback book titled In the Frame My Life in Words and Pictures signature on inside page dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

521 - Walter Cronkite signed hardback book titled A Reporters Life signature on the inside title page. 384 pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

522 - Kelly Holmes signed hardback titled My Olympic Ten Days signature on the inside page dedicated. 79 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Alastair Campbell signed hardback book titled Winners and How they Succeed signature on the inside title page. 448 pages. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

524 - Tony Adams signed hardback book titled Addicted signature on the inside title page dedicated. 288 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

525 - Paul Merson signed hardback book titled Rock Bottom signature on the inside title page dedicated. 186 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

526 - Denise Lewis signed hardback book titled Personal Best signature on the inside title page dedicated. 238 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

527 - Geoffrey Boycott signed hardback book titled Boycott on Cricket signature on the inside title page. 234 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

528 - Roger Black signed hardback book titled How Long's the course ? my autobiography Signature on the inside title page . 250 pages. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

529 - Trevor Brooking signed hardback book titled My Life in Football signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - John Eales signed hardback book titled The Biography signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - John McCririck signed hardback book titled World of Betting signature on the inside title page dedicated. 192 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - Gareth Edwards and one other signed hardback book titled Rugby World '02 signatures on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

533 - Courtney Walsh signed hardback book titled Courtney Heart of a Lion signature on the inside page. 247 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - Bob Wilson signed hardback book titled Bob Wilson Life in the Beautiful Game signature on the inside title page. 472 pages. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

535 - Frank McLintock signed hardback book titled True Grit the Autobiography signature on the inside title page. 310 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Willie John McBride , Dr Kevin Jones and one other signed hardback book titled Rugby World '00 signatures on the inside title page. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Mike Brearley, Bob Willis and Ian Botham signed hardback book titled Phoenix from the Ashes signatures on the first inside page. 160 pages. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

538 - Sweet Chariot The Complete Book of the Rugby World Cup 2003 signed hardback book signature inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Claire Raynor signed hardback book titled The Private Wing signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - Terry Pratchett signed hardback book titled Jingo signature on the inside title page dedicated. 285 pages. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

541 - Joanna Trollope signed hardback book titled A Spanish Lover signed on the inside title page. 313 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - John Mortimer signed softback book titled Rumpole Omnibus signature on the inside title page. 667 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Ben Elton signed hardback book titled Popcorn signature on the inside title page. 298 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Jeffrey Archer signed hardback book titled Honour Among Thieves signature on the inside title page. 419 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Jeffrey Archer signed hardback book titled As the Crow Flies signature on the inside title page. 607 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Jeffrey Archer signed hardback book titled The Fourth Estate signature on the inside title page. 547 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

547 - Jeffrey Archer signed hardback book titled Twelve Red Herrings signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

548 - Jeffrey Archer signed softback book titled A Prison Diary signed on the inside title page dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - Jeffrey Archer signed hardback book titled A Matter of Honour signature on the inside title page. 350 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - Bill Bryson signed hardback book titled A Short History of Everything signature on the inside title page . 515 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

551 - Bill Bryson signed hardback book titled The Life and Times of the Thunderbolt Kid signature on the inside title page dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

552 - Jeffrey Archer signed hardback book titled a Twist in the Tale signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

553 - George Galloway signed paperback book titled I'm not the only one signature on the inside title page dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - Betty Boothroyd Singed hardback book titled Betty Boothroyd The Autobiography signature on the inside title page. 338 pages. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

555 - Ranulph Fiennes signed hardback book titled Mond Over Matter The Epic Crossing Of The Antarctic Continent, Signature on the inside title page 

dedicated. 326 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

556 - Terry Waite Signed hardback book titled Terry Waite Taken On Trust, signature on the inside title page. 370 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

557 - Kate Adie signed hardback book titled Kate Adie The Kindness of Strangers The Autobiography, signature on the inside title page. 373 pages. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

558 - Piers Morgan signed hardback book titled Don`t You Know Who I AM? Signature on the inside title page. 370 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

559 - Max Hastings signed hardback book titled Max Hastings Editor An Inside Story of Newspapers, signature on the inside title page. 389 pages. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

560 - Sir Robin Day Signed hardback book titled Sir Robin Day Grand Inquisitor Memoirs, signature on the inside title page.. 2 front pages cut at an angle. 

296. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

561 - Jon Snow signed hardback book titled Jon Snow Shooting History A Personal Journey, signature on the inside title page. 395 pages. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

562 - Stella Rimington signed hardback book titled Open Secret The Autobiography of the Former Director-General of MI5, signature on the inside title 

page. 296 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

563 - Simon Weston signed hardback book titled Simon Weston Going Back Return To The Falklands, signature on the inside title page. 183 pages. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

564 - Patrick Gibbs singed hardback book titled Not Peace But A Sword Wing Commander Patrick Gibbs, DSO, DFX And BAR, signature on the inside 

title page. 256 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

565 - Patrick Gibbs singed hardback book titled Not Peace But A Sword Wing Commander Patrick Gibbs, DSO, DFX And BAR, signature on the inside 

title page. 256 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

566 - Jeremy Bowen signed hardback book titled Jeremy Bowen War Stories, signature on the inside title page dedicated. 297 pages. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

567 - Frank Bruno signed hardback book titled Eye Of The Tiger Frank Bruno, signature on the inside title page. 198 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

568 - Patrick Gibbs singed hardback book titled Torpedo Leader Wing Commander Patrick Gibbs, DSO, DFX And BAR, signature on the inside title page. 

206 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

569 - John Barnes signed hardback book titled John Barnes The Autobiography, signature on the inside tilted page dedicated. 310 pages. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

570 - Simon James, Ashley Giles and Marcus Trescothick signed hardback book titled The England Cricket Team Ashes Victory, signatures on the inside 

title page. 203 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

571 - John Stonehouse M.P. signed hardback book titled Prohibited Immigrant, signature in the inside title page, dedicated. 240 pages. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Mathew Parris signed hardback book titled The Great Unfrocked Two Thousand Years Of Church Scandal, signature on the inside title page, 

dedicated. 266 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

573 - Kate Humble signed hardback book titled Life, Lambs and a Dog Humble by Nature, signature on the inside title page. 282 pages. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

574 - Maureen Lipman signed hardback book titled Thank You For Having Me, signature on the inside page, dedicated. 242 pages. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

575 - John Blashford-Snell signed hardback book titled A Taste For Adventure, signature on the inside title page. 192 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

576 - E.M. Tenison signed hardback book titled Alastair Gordon R.N. A Story of the Present Day, signature on front inside page signed and dedicated, 

owners inscription on next page. 425 pages. Shows signs of age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

577 - Millie Toole Signed hardback book titled Mrs. Bessie Braddock M.P. A Biography by Millie Toole, signature on first page with dedication and 

inscriptions. 223 pages. Shows signs of age. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

578 - Lucy Worsley signed paperback book titled Cavalier The Story Of A 17th Century Playboy, signature the inside title page. 332 pages. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

579 - Tom Parker Bowles signed paperback book titled The year of Eating Dangerously, signature on the inside title page, dedicated. 374 pages. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

580 - Deborah Devonshire signed paperback book titled Counting My Chickens and Other Home Thoughts, signature on inside title page. 174 pages. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

581 - Victoria Wood signed paperback book titled Up To You, Porky The Victoria Wood Ketch Book, Signature on the first inside page, dedicated. 128 

pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

582 - Sandy Gall signed paperback book titled News From The Front A Television Reporter`s Life, signature on the inside title page, dedicated. 344 

pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

583 - Beryl Reid Signed hardback book titled The Cats Whiskers, signature on the first inside page. 128 pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

584 - Spike Milligan signed hardback book titled Spike Milligan Q Annual, signature on the first inside page, dedicated. 128 pages. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

585 - Bill Oddie and Graeme Garden signed hardback book tiled The Goodies File, Signatures on the first inside page, dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

586 - Ian Hislop, Nick Newman, Tom Jamieson and Nev Fountain signed hardback book titled Private Eye Annual 2010 Edited by Ian Hislop, signature`s 

on the inside title page, dedicated. 96 pages. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

587 - Tony Benn signed hardback book titled Free Radical New Century Essays, signature on the inside title page. 246 pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

588 - Tony Benn signed paperback book titled Free At Last! Signature in the inside title page, dedicated. 738 pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

589 - Alastair Campbell signed paperback book titled The Blair Years, signature on the inside title page. 794 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

590 - George Thomas Tonypandy signed paperback book titled Mr Speaker The Memoirs of Viscount Tonypandy, signature on inside title page, 

dedicated. 242 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

591 - Michael Heseltine signed paperback book titled Where There`s A Will, signature on inside title page. 323 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

592 - Rhodes Boyson signed paperback book titled Speaking My Mind Autobiography, signature on inside title page, dedicated. 254 pages. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

593 - John Redwood signed paperback book titled The Death Of Britain? Signature on first inside page. 201 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

594 - Lord Hailsham Signed hardback book titled The Dilemma Of Democracy Diagnosis and Prescription, signature on inside title page, dated April 

1985. 238 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

595 - Chris Patten Signed hardback book titled East and West, signature on the inside title page, dated 1998. 340 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

596 - Richard Dunwoody Signed hardback book titled Method In My Madness 10 Years Out Of The Saddle, signed on the inside title page. 305 pages. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

597 - Douglas Hurd signed hardback book titled The Shape Of Ice, signature on the inside title page, dated 1998. 277 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

598 - Norman Tebbit signed hardback book titled Upwardly Mobile, signature on the inside title page, dedicated. 280 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

599 - Paperback book titled I Will Give You Back Your Country, signed on the inside title page by unidentified signature. 226 pages. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

600 - David Steel signed paperback book titled Partners In One Nation A New Vision Of Britain 2000, signature on the first inside page. 147 pages. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

601 - Jill Knight MP signed hardback book titled About The House, signature on the first inside page. 215 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

602 - George Wigg signed hardback book titled George Wigg by Lord Wigg, signature on the inside title page, dedicated and dated 1/5/1972. 384 pages. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

603 - Tony Benn signed hardback book titled Dare to be a Daniel Tony Benn Then And Now, signature on the inside title page. 278 pages. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

604 - Spice Girls Spice World Superstar Dolls box set Dolls 1998, Includes: Victoria, Melanie C, Gerry, Mel B, and Emma. Dolls are all In original box with 

accessories. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

605 - Spice Girls Viva Forever Mel B Scary Spice VHS Doll2, includes exclusive Viva Forever music video on VHS tape. In original box with accessories. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

606 - Spice Girls Concert Collection Scary Spice Mel B Doll 1998. In original box with accessories. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

607 - Spice Girls Concert Collection Baby Spice Doll 1998. In original box with accessories. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 



 

 

608 - Spice Girls Girl Power Scary Spice Mel B Doll 1997. In original box with accessories. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

609 - Spice Girls Girl Power Ginger Spice, Geri Doll 1998. In original box with accessories. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

610 - Spice Girls On Tour Scary Spice, Mel B Doll 1998. In original box with accessories. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

611 - Spice Girls my first singing spice girl, Scary Spice Mel B singing doll 1998. In original box with accessories, box damaged on the front. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

612 - Spice Girls Spice it Up! Scary Spice Mel B Doll 1998. In Original Box with accessories. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

613 - Spice Girls Concert Collection Sporty Spice Mel C Doll 1998. In Original Box with accessories. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

614 - Spice Girls my first singing spice girl, Posh Spice Victoria singing doll 1998. In original box with accessories, box damaged on the front. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

615 - Spice Girls ToyMax 6" Poseable Figure Scary Spice Mel B 1998 Doll. In Original box with accessories. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

616 - Spice Girls Christmas in Spiceworld! Tour programme 1999. Official concert programme produced for the Spice Girls Uk tour. 32 pages. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

617 - Spice Girls Spiceworld! Tour programme 1998. Official concert programme for the Spice Girls Uk tour. 32 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

618 - Paperback book Spice Girls Mel B Scary Spice, your essential guide to Scary Spice Mel B. 20 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

619 - Paperback book Spice Girls Mel B Mini book. Mel B`s Little Book Of Secrets for Spice Fans Everywhere. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

620 - Paperback Book Spice Girls, Girl Power. The Autobiography of the Spice girls. 75 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

621 - Paperback book Spice Girls, Forever Spice By The Spice Girls Photography by Dean Freman. Special Spice Girls Fan Club Edition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Spice Girls Totally Fit Mel B DVD. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

623 - Hardback Book Spice Gilrs, Spice World the official book of the movie. 95 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

624 - Hardback Book Spice Girls, Real Life Real Spice The Official Story by The Spice Girls. 142 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

625 - Spice Girls Bean Bag Collection Plus Doll by BIG Product. 4 dolls Posh Spice Victoria, Sporty Spice Melanie C, Scary Spice Mel B, and Baby Spice 

Emma. 8" height appx. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

626 - Spice Girls Unboxed 12 Doll Collection. 3 Posh Spice Dolls, 3 Baby Spice Dolls, 1 Ginger Spice Doll, 1 Scary Spice Doll, 4 Sporty Spice Dolls, 8 

dolls have accessories. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

627 - Janet Leigh signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

628 - Jerry Lewis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

629 - Jerry Lewis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

630 - Mark Lester and Kirk Douglas signed Scalawag 10x8 inch black and white lobby card. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

631 - Dame Judi Dench signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

632 - Roy Dotrice signed compliments card and 7x5 inch approx. And bio sheet. unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

633 - Ray Davies signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

634 - Val Doonican signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

635 - Buddy Ebsen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

636 - Glenn Ford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

637 - Douglas Fairbanks Jr. signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dated 1999. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

638 - Sue Hodge signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

639 - Ruth Hussey signed 5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

640 - Patricia Hayes signed 6.5x4 inch approx white index card accompanied with newspaper clippings. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

641 - David Hamilton signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

642 - Gina G signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

643 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

644 - Patrick Olive, Harvey Hinsley, Greg Bannis and Tony Connor signed 10x8 inch black and white Hot Chocolate photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

645 - Patrick Olive, Harvey Hinsley, Greg Bannis and Tony Connor signed 10x8 inch black and white Hot Chocolate photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

646 - Dermot Walsh signed 5.5x3.5 inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

647 - Colin Baker signed Jack and the Beanstalk 8x6 inch approx flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

648 - Jean Simmons signed 6x6.5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

649 - Jean Simmons signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

650 - Stanley Matthews signed 8x5.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

651 - Lionel Jeffries signed 6x4 inch white card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

652 - Sophie Thompson signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

653 - June Whitfield signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

654 - Richard Johnson signed 5x3 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

655 - Chaim Topol signed Fiddler on the Roof 6x4 inch black and white sketch picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

656 - Jim Davidson signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

657 - Melanie Stace signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

658 - Tony Curtis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

659 - Bill Cosby signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

660 - Petula Clark signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

661 - Phyllis Calvert signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

662 - Dame Barbara Cartland signed letter dated September 1998. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

663 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

664 - John Cleese signed 8x6 inch approx black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

665 - Michael Crawford signed 5x4 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

666 - Leslie Caron signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

667 - Cyd Charisse signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

668 - June Allyson signed 5x4 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

669 - Pat Boone signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

670 - Equestrian Lucinda Green signed Autographed Editions FDC Queens Horses Badminton postmark 1997. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

671 - Olympic Rowing James Cracknell and Mathew Pinsent signed Sporting Heroes Internetstamps FDC PM Sporting Heroes 16.7.02 Henley on 

Thames. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

672 - Sailing Chay Blyth signed The National Trust White Cliffs of Dover Internetstamps FDC triple PM The National Trust Neptune Coastline Campaign 

19.03.02 Protecting the White Cliffs Dover Kent. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

673 - Sailing Chay Blyth signed Working Sail FDC triple PM River Thames London SE1 18.2.15. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

674 - Sailing Chay Blyth signed 40th Anniversary The First Colony in America The Settlement of Jamestown triple PM 40th Anniversary of the settlement 

of Jamestown Blackwall London E14 22.3.07. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

675 - Sailing Chay Blyth signed 500th Anniversary Christopher Columbus The Discovery of America Benham FDC PM 500th Anniversary Christopher 

Columbus Greenwich SE10 . Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

676 - Sailing Tony Bullimore signed 300th Anniversary The Eddystone Light Benham FDC PM 300th Anniversary The Original Eddystone Light Plymouth 

24 March 98. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

677 - Sailing Tracy Edwards signed HM Barker Endeavour England Australia multi pm A British Journey South West England Cornwall 8 Feb 2005. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

678 - Sailing Tracy Edwards signed The National Trust St Michaels Mount Cornwall Internetstamps FDC Triple PM The National Trust Neptune Coastline 

Campaign 19.03.02 Protecting The Coastline St Michaels Mount Cornwall. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

679 - Sailing Claire Francis signed Batemans National Trust FDC Triple PM Batemans Home of Rudyard Kipling Burmarsh E Sussex 15/01/02. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

680 - Sailing Robin Knox Johnston signed The Beagle Project Bicentenary of Charles Darwin 1809-1882 double pm Bicentenary of Charles Darwin The 

Beagle Project 12.02.09 Lawrenny Pembrokeshire. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

681 - Football Tom Finney signed Football Legends commemorative FDC double pm Preston North End F.C Preston Lancs 14 May 1996. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

682 - Football Tom Finney signed Football Legends commemorative FDC triple PM RNLI Official Postmark Football Legends European Football 

Championships Wembley 14.5.96 Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

683 - Football Tom Finney signed Legends of the Beautiful Game Sir Tom Finney CBE OBE commemorative FDC pm Legends of the Beautiful Game 

Wembley 9 Jul 06. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

684 - Football Nat Lofthouse signed Wembley Venue of Legends Benham FDC PM 16th May 1998 Wembley Middlesex 75th Anniversary Wembley FA 

Cup Finals. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

685 - Football Gary Mabbutt signed Centenary of The Football League commemorative Benham FDC PM Record Holders Tottenham Hotspur The 1st 

League Club to Win A Major European Trophy 22 March 88 Tottenham London N1. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

686 - Football Sammy McIlroy signed Regional Definitives FDC PM Carrigs Fergus A 29 Sep 08 SHC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

687 - Football Michael Owen signed Royal Mail Evening Standard FDC triple PM Evening Standard Wembley 14 May 1996. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

688 - Football Nat Lofthouse signed Bolton Wanderers Meeting of the Champions FDC Bolton Wanderers v Nottingham Forest PM Bolton Wanderers 

versus Nottingham Forest Meeting of the Champions 25 Nov 78 Bolton. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

689 - Football Peter Shilton signed International Legends Collection A Tribute to the World Cup Benham FDC Triple PM a Tribute to the World Cup 

Gibraltar 23.1.98. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

690 - Cycling Brian Robinson signed 1878/1978 Cycling Post Office FDC PM Centenary International Meeting Leicester BC Leicester Sports Centre 2 

August 1978. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

691 - Football Martin Peters signed Euro 96 Mastercard commemorative FDC PM 30th Anniversary England World Cup Winners 30 July 1996. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

692 - Wayne Sleep signed Diana 1961-1997 Benham FDC Triple PM Diana Princess of Wales Kensington Palace Gardens London W8 3 Feb 98. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

693 - Susan Hampshire signed Peter Pan Internetstamps FDC double PM Kensington Gardens W2 20.08.02. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

694 - Wendy Richard MBE Signed London Bridges FDC September 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

695 - Timothy West signed Millennium Workers Industrial Revolution and the Mills Benham FDC Double PM Workers Mill Towns Blackburn 04.05.99. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

696 - Jane Asher signed Be My Valentine Internetstamps FDC double PM Sailsbury Lover Wilts 6.2.01. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

697 - Kate Adie signed 50th Anniversary The United Nations Benham FDC double PM 50th Anniversary The United Nations London SW1 2nd May 95. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

698 - Jim Doherty signed British Farm Animals Buckingham FDC PM Jimmys Farm Wherstead Ipswich Suffolk 24.4.2012. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

699 - Susan Hampshire signed Bicentenary of the Royal Horticultural Society 200 years Internetstamps FDC Double Pm Wisley Woking Surrey 29.09.04. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

700 - Susan Hampshire signed Symbolic Flowers Diana Princess of Wales Memorial Fountain Buckingham FDC triple PM Kensington Gardens London 

W2 17th Sept 2014. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 
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